
ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #14 JANUARY 16th-17th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 CANDY BELL AGRA 71.0 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 76.0 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 147.0
2 SIMONE ASGRA 68.0 2 SIMONE ASGRA 69.0 2 SIMONE ASGRA 137.0

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score

1 CANDY BELL AGRA 66.0 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 59.0 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 125.0
   1 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 59.0    
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 CANDY BELL AGRA 65.0 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 67.8 1 CANDY BELL AGRA 132.8
2 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 60.3 2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 67.0 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 120.2
3 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 58.5 3 KATHIE CARTER AGRA 63.4 3 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 117.3
4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 57.0 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 63.2    

   5 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 58.8    
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 7.99 1 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 6.06 1 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 14.13
2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 8.07 2 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 6.91 2 P. BEAR CHAMPION CGRA 14.90
3 PINKY ARGRA 9.73 3 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 9.81 3 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 23.24
4 MARCIA HOY CGRA 11.32 4 MARCIA HOY CGRA 13.13 4 MARCIA HOY CGRA 24.45
5 DEBBIE ANDREWS GSGRA 13.43 5 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 18.70 5 SIMONE ASGRA 55.88
6 SIMONE ASGRA 31.08 6 SIMONE ASGRA 24.80    
7 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 47.22       

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 GRACIE AGRA 1.19 1 SANDY DAME AGRA 1.55 1 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 3.22
2 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 1.21 2 CANDY BELL AGRA 1.91    
3 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 1.34 3 EMILY GAYDOS GSGRA 2.01    
4 FLAVIA KRIEG GSGRA 30.00 4 SANDI WASMUND NMGRA 11.22    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 4.43 1 SHERRI ROGERS AGRA 14.52 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 21.03
2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 7.83 2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 16.20 2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 41.76
3 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 25.56 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.60    

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 SHERRI ROGERS AGRA 17.88 1 SHERRI ROGERS AGRA 17.52 1 SHERRI ROGERS AGRA 35.40
2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 18.64 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 18.32 2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 37.10
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 18.97 3 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 18.46 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 37.29
4 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 19.27 4 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 18.58 4 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 37.85
5 DEVON DEMING GSGRA 21.32 5 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 18.82 5 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 42.90
6 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 24.08 6 DEVON DEMING GSGRA 29.79 6 DEVON DEMING GSGRA 51.11

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 22.86 1 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 24.47 1 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 47.33
2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 24.85 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 24.84 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 49.69
3 DEVON DEMING GSGRA 29.01 3 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 29.65 3 DEVON DEMING GSGRA 59.13
4 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 30.22 4 DEVON DEMING GSGRA 30.12 4 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 59.87
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #14 JANUARY 16th-17th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 9.84 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 9.67 1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 19.51
2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 10.98 2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 10.38 2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 21.36

   3 SHERRY LE GSGRA 33.33    
         

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 76.0 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 73.0 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 147.5

   2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 71.5    
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 55.5 1 TOMMY READ AGRA 58.0 1 TOMMY READ AGRA 58.0

   2 TONY JACKSON ARGRA 47.0 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 55.5
      3 TONY JACKSON ARGRA 47.0
         

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 72.2 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 70.5 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 137.2
2 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 69.3 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 67.6 2 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 136.7
3 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 69.1 3 RUDY OLVERA GSGRA 65.0 3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 135.3
4 RUDY OLVERA GSGRA 66.8 4 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 64.2 4 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 133.5
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 66.7 5 KEVIN WEEKS GSGRA 64.0 5 RUDY OLVERA GSGRA 131.8
6 KEVIN WEEKS GSGRA 65.5 6 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 63.1 6 KEVIN WEEKS GSGRA 129.5
7 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 65.4 7 TUCKER HASS TGRA 61.7 7 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 126.4
8 JG AVILA GSGRA 62.5 8 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 61.0 8 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 117.8

         
CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 4.02 1 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 3.55 1 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 9.40
2 JAMES JENKINS JR NSGRA 4.89 2 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 3.98 2 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 11.26
3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 5.00 3 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 4.01 3 JAMES JENKINS JR NSGRA 11.33
4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 5.19 4 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 4.71 4 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 12.46
5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 5.51 5 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 4.99 5 JAMES HADDAN III AGRA 12.95
6 THOM BRENNAN GSGRA 5.73 6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 5.06 6 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 13.27
7 REO OATES CGRA 5.74 7 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 5.26 7 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 13.41
8 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 5.85 8 JAMES HADDAN III AGRA 5.64 8 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 14.10

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 0.83 1 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 0.95 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1.85
2 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 0.97 2 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 1.01 2 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 2.66
3 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 1.02 3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 1.02 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 2.67
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1.21 4 DAVID SMITH GSGRA 1.06 4 DAVID FRANKEL PGRA 2.76
5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 1.23 5 TIM BACKES NMGRA 1.11    
6 LES BOGGS ASGRA 1.29 6 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 1.16    
7 DAVID FRANKEL PGRA 1.31 6 AL WRIGHT GSGRA 1.16    
8 DAN KELLEHER SEGRA 1.35 8 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 1.17    

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 3.36 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 2.52 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 6.44
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 3.87 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 3.08 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 7.97
3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 5.09 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 4.10 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 10.56
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 6.09 4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 5.47 4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 29.18

   5 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 6.36    
   6 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 23.09    
   7 STEVE STAGGS AGRA 31.91    
   8 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 34.76    
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #14 JANUARY 16th-17th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 17.78 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 17.74 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 35.53
2 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 17.795 2 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 17.78 2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 35.71
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 17.797 3 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 17.89 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 35.74
4 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 17.82 4 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 17.95 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 36.27
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 18.27 5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 18.00 5 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 36.83
6 KRIS EISENHUT AGRA 18.64 6 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 18.11 6 JOE MEALS TGRA 37.41
7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 18.69 7 JASON MARTIN GSGRA 18.36 7 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 37.69
8 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 18.72 8 JOE MEALS TGRA 18.45 8 KRIS EISENHUT AGRA 37.90

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 21.54 1 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 21.47 1 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 44.28
2 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 21.99 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 22.00 2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 45.84
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 22.18 3 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 22.21 3 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 46.76
4 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 22.42 4 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 22.29 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 46.88
5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 23.08 5 JASON MARTIN GSGRA 22.36 5 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 48.36
6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 23.25 6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 22.59 6 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 48.62
7 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 23.26 7 JOE MEALS TGRA 22.92 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 48.73
8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 23.86 8 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 23.02 8 VINNIE CONTRASTINO NMGRA 49.82

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 9.16 1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 8.91 1 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 18.09
2 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 9.18 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 9.16 2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 18.40
3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 9.24 3 JOE MEALS TGRA 9.27 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 18.78
4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 9.49 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 9.29 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 19.26
5 JASON MARTIN GSGRA 9.53 5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.30 5 POPPER DUBRAY AGRA 20.52
6 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 9.96 6 TIMMER KENNELL AGRA 9.39 6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 20.60
7 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 10.65 7 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 9.43 7 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.70
8 POPPER DUBRAY AGRA 10.91 8 POPPER DUBRAY AGRA 9.61 8 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 22.27

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 9.30 1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 14.77 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 29.24
1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA
2 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 13.74 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 16.04 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 40.80
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 2 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 13.95 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 19.94 3 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 43.18
3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 28.41 4 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 26.85 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 48.14
4 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 4 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA
5 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 32.10       
5 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA       
6 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 38.46       
6 ANDY ANAYA AGRA       
7 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 56.24       
7 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA       
8 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 79.59       
8 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA       

         

www.igra.com Page 3 posted 01/20/99



ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #14 JANUARY 16th-17th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 6.45 1 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 8.27 1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 15.83
1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 7.82 2 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 8.40 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 16.09
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 2 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA
3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 8.27 3 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 8.41 3 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 17.28
3 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 3 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 3 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA
4 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 8.35 4 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 8.93 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 19.21
4 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 4 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 4 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA
5 ELISE DiRUGGIERO AGRA 10.07 5 RUDY OLVERA GSGRA 9.17 5 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 19.85
5 VINNIE CONTRASTINO NMGRA 5 RICHARD ARMSTRONG NGRA 5 ROD VILENCIA GSGRA
6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 10.26 6 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 9.22 6 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 19.86
6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6 CRAIG MOUNT GSGRA 6 STEVE STAGGS AGRA
7 WOODY CGRA 10.27 6 DAVID SPENCE GSGRA 9.22 7 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 20.96
7 RANDY LUTZ NMGRA 6 JOE MEALS TGRA 7 TOM VAN DEN BOGART NSGRA
8 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 10.43 8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 9.38 8 KEVIN MOCK GSGRA 21.03
8 STEVE STAGGS AGRA 8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 8 CRAIG MOUNT GSGRA

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 TONYA GATES AGRA 18.41 1 TONYA GATES AGRA 20.28 1 TONYA GATES AGRA 38.69
1 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 1 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA 1 JAIMES LOUGHREY AGRA
1 GREG WISE AGRA 1 GREG WISE AGRA 1 GREG WISE AGRA
2 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 18.98 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 22.02 2 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 52.59
2 DeSHANNON NGRA 2 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 2 CLARK MONK UGRA
2 LAURA SCOTT NGRA 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 2 KRISTIN TYCKSEN UGRA
3 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 22.87 3 LISA KEEFER AGRA 25.43 3 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 54.75
3 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 3 DAVID BERNARD ASGRA 3 DeSHANNON NGRA
3 MICHAEL VROOMAN ILGRA 3 MARCIA HOY CGRA 3 LAURA SCOTT NGRA
4 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 26.68 4 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 25.63 4 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 59.42
4 CLARK MONK UGRA 4 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 4 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA
4 KRISTIN TYCKSEN UGRA 4 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 4 MICHAEL VROOMAN ILGRA
5 KATHIE CARTER AGRA 32.38 5 MILO BARDWELL UGRA 25.91 5 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 69.62
5 CHARLIE COLE GSGRA 5 CLARK MONK UGRA 5 KIRK CARTER GSGRA
5 CHARLIE COLELLA GSGRA 5 KRISTIN TYCKSEN UGRA 5 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 32.88 6 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 25.96 6 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 72.79
6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 6 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
6 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA 6 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 6 CLAIRE MILLER AGRA
7 JULIE DIVENS GSGRA 41.91 7 DOUG GRAFF GSGRA 35.77 7 LISA KEEFER AGRA 78.96
7 DAVID MARX GSGRA 7 DeSHANNON NGRA 7 DAVID BERNARD ASGRA
7 ED SPLICHAL GSGRA 7 LAURA SCOTT NGRA 7 MARCIA HOY CGRA
8 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 43.66 8 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 36.55 8 PINKY ARGRA 109.12
8 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 8 AMY GRIFFIN ILGRA 8 MISS PATTY ASGRA
8 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 8 MICHAEL VROOMAN ILGRA 8 PATRICK NELSON ILGRA

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 10.84 1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 10.62 1 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 21.64
1 JAMES JENKINS JR NSGRA 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 1 DAVID RENIER GSGRA
2 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 11.02 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 11.09 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 22.55
2 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA
3 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 11.46 3 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 11.67 2 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 22.55
3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 3 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 2 JAMES JENKINS JR NSGRA
4 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 11.49 4 ANTHONY ADAMOWSKI ILGRA 11.71 4 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 23.91
4 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 4 JAMES JENKINS JR NSGRA 4 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA
5 STEVE CREBER GSGRA 11.99 5 GREG BACZEK NMGRA 11.98 5 CHUCK BROWNING AGRA 24.93
5 STEVE LEIGEBER GSGRA 5 HERB LOTZ NMGRA 5 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA
6 PHIL LUCIER GSGRA 12.24 6 BRIAN KOEBER GSGRA 12.10 6 STEVE CREBER GSGRA 25.01
6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 6 ROBB SISNEROS NMGRA 6 STEVE LEIGEBER GSGRA
7 PATRICK TERRY HGRA 12.46 7 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 12.22 7 KEN BADSGARD NMGRA 25.27
7 MICHAEL VROOMAN ILGRA 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA 7 SHAWN EDDINGS NMGRA
8 KIRK MORGENEGG AGRA 12.54 8 LES BOGGS ASGRA 12.52 8 WHEELER LOVE ASGRA 25.50
8 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 8 JASON HAYS ASGRA 8 RON WACKER ASGRA
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ROAD RUNNER REGIONAL RODEO #14 JANUARY 16th-17th, 1999
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 RENITA ENCINIAS NMGRA 560 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 787
2 ANGIE DARNELL AGRA 490 2 ANDY ANAYA AGRA 665
3 CANDY BELL AGRA 342 3 DAVID RENIER GSGRA 560
4 SANDRA ANAYA AGRA 265 4 KIRK CARTER GSGRA 370
5 KIMBERLY KRAFFT AGRA 210 5 JUSTIN DENNIS CGRA 340

      

Place Team Assn Points
1 Arizona AGRA 3,367
2 California GSGRA 3,135
3 Atlantic States ASGRA 1,167
4 New Mexico NMGRA 1,130
5 Colorado CGRA 680
6 Nevada NGRA 440
7 Illinios ILGRA 365
8 Utah UGRA 225
9 North Star NSGRA 130

10 Texas TGRA 117
11 Alberta ARGRA 85
12 Michigan MIGRA 40
13 Heartland HGRA 20
14 Pennsylvania PGRA 20
15 Georgia SEGRA 15

Total 10,936

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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